
 

GORESWAR  COLLEGE                                                      
ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2021-2022 

(OCTOBER-2021 TO JULY 2022) 

 (As per the Academic Calendar &  guidelines of Bodoland University) 

Month 

&Year 

Total 

working 

Days 

No.of  

total 

Class  

Class 

Days  

and 

Dates 

Sundays Holidays  Academic and other activities 

October, 

2021 

16 days 16 days 1 

4-9 

21-23 

25-30 

 

3 

10 

17 

24 

 

2- Gandhi Jayanti 

11-20- Durga  Puja/ 

          /Laxmi 

Puja/Kati Bihu/ 

        Janmotsav of Sri 

      Manta Sankar Dev 

Commencement of 1st ,3rd and 

5th semester classes 

November, 

2021 

19 days 19 days 1-3 

8-9 

11-13 

15 

17-18 

20 

22-23 

25-27 

29-30 

 

7 

14 

21 

28 

 

 

4-5- Kali Puja and 

       Diwali 

6-Bhau Dooj 

10-Chhat Puja 

16- Bodo Sahitya 

   Sabha Establishment 

     Day 

19- Guru Nanak’s 

Birth day 

24-Lachit Divas 

Sessional Test – I  of all odd 

semesters to be held in last 

week. 

December, 

2021 

25 days 25 days 1 

3-4 

6-11 

13-18 

20-24 

27-31 

5 

12 

19 

26 

 

2- Asom Divas 

    (Sukafa Diwas) 

25- Christmas day 

 

Sessional Test – 2 of all odd 

semesters to be held in last 

week. 

January, 

2022 

19 days  19 days 1 

3-8 

10-12 

17-22 

24 

27-29 

30 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

13-15-Magh Bihu 

23-Birth Day of Netaji 

26-Republic Day 

25-Gwther Bathou 

San (Bathou Puja)  

31-Me-Dam-Me-Phi 

 

 College Week to be held 

 during last week of January to 

first week of February  

 

February, 

2022 

23 days 23 days  1-5 

7-12 

14-15 

17-19 

21-26 

28 

6 

13 

20 

27 

 

16 - Bir Chilary Divas 

 
 

 

March, 

2022 

26 days 26 days 1-5 

 7-12  

14-17 

19 

21-26 

28-31 

6 

13 

20 

27 

 

 

 18- Dol -Yatra 

 

 

Commencement of  Even  semester 

classes. 

Commencement of H.S 2nd Year 

final exams; 

 

  



Month 

&Year 

Total 

working 

Days 

No.of  

total 

Class 

days  

Class 

Days  

and 

Dates 

Sundays Holidays  Academic and other activities 

April, 2022 23 days 23 days 1-2 

4-9 

11-13 

18-23 

25-30 

3 

10 

17 

24 

 

14-17-Bohag Bihu/ 

Good Friday/Birth day 

of Kalicharan 

Brahma/ Sati sadhini 

Divas 

 GCSU Election. 

Sessional Test – I  of all even 

semesters to be held in last 

week. 

May, 2022 23 days 23 days 2 

5-7 

9-14 

17-21 

23-28 

30-31 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

1-May Day 

3-4-Id-ul-Fitre 

16- Buddha Purnima 

 

Sessional Test – 2  of all even 

semesters to be held in last 

week. 
College week to be held in  1st  

week of May 

June, 2022 26 days 26 days 1-4 

6-11 

13-18 

22-25 

27-30 

5 

12 

19 

26 

 Examination preparatory leave 

in the last week. 

July,2022  25 days ---- 1-2 

4-9 

 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

11-31Summer 

Vacation 

Even semester exam to be held 

from 1st week. 

Summer Vacation  

(11th  July to 31st July) 

Note: 

 Holidays are subject to change as per BU/Govt. notification. 
 

  Additional holidays during the year will be notified through the college website/Notice Board in the 

college. 

  Academic activities relating to end semester examinations and commencement of classes are planned 

according to the B.U. Academic Calendar.  

   Notifications regarding filling-up of forms for various term-end examinations shall be issued by the 

Office of the Controller of Examinations, B.U.  

  Routines and Examination Time Tables for Sessional Examinations shall be issued by the in house 

committee i.e., examination committee formed by the principal.  

  Routines for Term-end B.A./B.Sc/B.Com. Examinations shall be issued by the Office of the Controller of 

Examinations, B.U.  

  Schedule for Student Seminar/Group Discussions/ Home Assignments/ Periodical Class Tests/ 

Departmental Meetings/ etc. shall be notified by the HoDs of concerned departments.  

  Educational Study Tour/ Field trips shall  be intimated by the HoDs of concerned departments 

 Milad-e mehfil is celebrated once in a year as per convenience 

 

TOTAL CLASS DAYS  (including sessional exam) = 200 days 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS                                       = 225 days 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                            Mr.Umesh Baro. 

                                                                                                                                                Principal i/c 

Goreswar College                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

 


