

ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2021-2022 (**OCTOBER-2021 TO JULY 2022**)

(As per the Academic Calendar & guidelines of Bodoland University)

Month &Year	Total working Days	No.of total Class	Class Days and Dates	Sundays	Holidays	Academic and other activities
October, 2021	16 days	16 days	1 4-9 21-23 25-30	3 10 17 24	2- Gandhi Jayanti 11-20- Durga Puja/ /Laxmi Puja/Kati Bihu/ Janmotsav of Sri Manta Sankar Dev	Commencement of 1 st ,3 rd and 5 th semester classes
November, 2021	19 days	19 days	1-3 8-9 11-13 15 17-18 20 22-23 25-27 29-30	7 14 21 28	4-5- Kali Puja and Diwali 6-Bhau Dooj 10-Chhat Puja 16- Bodo Sahitya Sabha Establishment Day 19- Guru Nanak's Birth day 24-Lachit Divas	Sessional Test – I of all odd semesters to be held in last week.
December, 2021	25 days	25 days	1 3-4 6-11 13-18 20-24 27-31	5 12 19 26	2- Asom Divas (Sukafa Diwas) 25- Christmas day	Sessional Test – 2 of all odd semesters to be held in last week.
January, 2022	19 days	19 days	1 3-8 10-12 17-22 24 27-29 30	2 9 16 23 30	13-15-Magh Bihu 23-Birth Day of Netaji 26-Republic Day 25-Gwther Bathou San (Bathou Puja) 31-Me-Dam-Me-Phi	College Week to be held during last week of January to first week of February
February, 2022	23 days	23 days	1-5 7-12 14-15 17-19 21-26 28	6 13 20 27	16 - Bir Chilary Divas	
March, 2022	26 days	26 days	1-5 7-12 14-17 19 21-26 28-31	6 13 20 27	18- Dol -Yatra	Commencement of Even semester classes. Commencement of H.S 2nd Year final exams;

Month	Total	No.of	Class	Sundays	Holidays	Academic and other activities
&Year	working	total	Days			
	Days	Class	and			
		days	Dates			
April, 2022	23 days	23 days	1-2	3	14-17-Bohag Bihu/	GCSU Election.
			4-9	10	Good Friday/Birth day	Sessional Test – I of all even
			11-13	17	of Kalicharan	semesters to be held in last
			18-23	24	Brahma/ Sati sadhini	week.
			25-30		Divas	
May, 2022	23 days	23 days	2	1	1-May Day	Sessional Test -2 of all even
			5-7	8	3-4-Id-ul-Fitre	semesters to be held in last
			9-14	15	16- Buddha Purnima	week.
			17-21	22		College week to be held in 1st
			23-28	29		week of May
			30-31			
June, 2022	26 days	26 days	1-4	5		Examination preparatory leave
·			6-11	12		in the last week.
			13-18	19		
			22-25	26		
			27-30			
July,2022	25 days		1-2	3	11-31Summer	Even semester exam to be held
			4-9	10	Vacation	from 1 st week.
				17		Summer Vacation
				24		(11 th July to 31st July)
				31		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Note:

- ➤ Holidays are subject to change as per BU/Govt. notification.
- Additional holidays during the year will be notified through the college website/Notice Board in the college.
- Academic activities relating to end semester examinations and commencement of classes are planned according to the B.U. Academic Calendar.
- Notifications regarding filling-up of forms for various term-end examinations shall be issued by the Office of the Controller of Examinations, B.U.
- Routines and Examination Time Tables for Sessional Examinations shall be issued by the in house committee i.e., examination committee formed by the principal.
- Routines for Term-end B.A./B.Sc/B.Com. Examinations shall be issued by the Office of the Controller of Examinations, B.U.
- > Schedule for Student Seminar/Group Discussions/ Home Assignments/ Periodical Class Tests/ Departmental Meetings/ etc. shall be notified by the HoDs of concerned departments.
- Educational Study Tour/ Field trips shall be intimated by the HoDs of concerned departments
- Milad-e mehfil is celebrated once in a year as per convenience

TOTAL CLASS DAYS (including sessional exam) = 200 days TOTAL WORKING DAYS = 225 days

> Mr.Umesh Baro. Principal i/c Goreswar College